
Financial Literacy Educator Licensure List

Subject Credential Teaching Field/Endorsement Codes
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 030000 - Business Education 030000
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 030300 - Bookkeeping/ Basic Business 030300
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150004 - Integrated Social Studies 150004
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150600 - Economics 150600
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150700 - Geography 150700
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150800 - History 150800
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 151100 - Political Science 151100
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 151215 - Psychology/Sociology 151215
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 030000 - Business Education 030000
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 030300 - Bookkeeping/ Basic Business 030300
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150004 - Integrated Social Studies 150004
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150600 - Economics 150600
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150700 - Geography 150700
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 150800 - History 150800
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 151100 - Political Science 151100
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 151215 - Psychology/Sociology 151215
153001- Financial Literacy AD - Adolescence to Young Adult (7-12) 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 030010 - All Bus Ed 7-8 030010
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 030325 - Bookkeeping/Basic Business (9-12) 030325
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 150150 - Anthropology (9-12) 150150
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 150310 - All Social Studies 7-8 150310
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 150650 - Economics (9-12) 150650
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 150710 - Geography (9-12) 150710
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 150805 - History (9-12) 150805
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 151110 - Political Science (9-12) 151110
153001- Financial Literacy CH - Comprehensive High School (7-12) 151220 - Psychology/Sociology (9-12) 151220
153001- Financial Literacy CT - Career Technical (4-12) 090120 - Family and Consumer Science Education 090120
153001- Financial Literacy CT - Career Technical (4-12) 140550 - Integrated Business 140550
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010001 - Env & Agricult Sci 010001
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010101 - Animal Production 010101
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010131 - Equine Science 010131
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010191 - Zoo Animal Production and Care 010191
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010200 - Agribusiness 010200
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010300 - Agricultural Industrial Equipment 010300
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010400 - Food Science 010400
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010500 - Horticulture 010500
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 010600 - Natural Resources 010600
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 012100 - Agricultural Biotechnology 012100
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 040115 - Entertainment Marketing 040115
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 040810 - Marketing Management 040810
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 040830 - Marketing Technology 040830
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 040840 - Sports Marketing 040840
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 041118 - Travel and Tourism Marketing 041118
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 041900 - Acquisition and Logistics 041900
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 047000 - Marketing Communications 047000
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070101 - Dental Assisting 070101
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070103 - Dental Lab Technology 070103
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070203 - Medical Lab Assisting 070203
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070204 - Phlebotomy 070204
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070302 - Practical Nurse 070302
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070303 - Nurse Assisting 070303
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070305 - Surgical Technology 070305
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070307 - Home Health Assisting 070307
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070410 - Fitness Aide 070410
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070603 - Optometric Occupations 070603
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070904 - Medical Assisting 070904
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070906 - Community Health Aide 070906
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070912 - Pharmacy Assisting 070912
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070913 - Health Unit Coordinator 070913
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070994 - Patient Care Technician 070994
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 070998 - Diversified Health Occupations 070998
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 074820 - Diagnostic Pathway 074820
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 074830 - Therapeutic Pathway 074830
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 074840 - Health Support Services 074840
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153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 074850 - Biotechnology 074850
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 074890 - Health Informatics 074890
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 079950 - Practical Nurse Coordinator 079950
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 079960 - DCHO Coordinator 079960
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 090201 - Early Childhood Education and Care 090201
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 090202 - Clothing Fashion and Interiors 090202
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 090203 - Culinary Arts and Food Service Management 090203
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 090205 - Hotels and Resorts 090205
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 090660 - Family and Consumer Science Careers 090660
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140100 - Accounting 140100
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140200 - Business Information Systems 140200
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140210 - Information Services and Support 140210
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140220 - Network Systems 140220
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140230 - Programming/Software Development 140230
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140240 - Interactive Media 140240
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140300 - Administrative Office Technology 140300
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140350 - Legal Office Management 140350
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140370 - Medical Office Management 140370
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 140800 - Business Administration & Management 140800
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 170100 - Air Conditioning and Heating 170100
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 170600 - Business Machine Maintenance 170600
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 170700 - Commercial Art Occupations 170700
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 170900 - Commercial Photography Occupations 170900
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171001 - Carpentry 171001
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171002 - Electrical Trades 171002
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171003 - Heavy Equipment 171003
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171004 - Masonry 171004
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171005 - Interior Design Applications 171005
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171007 - Plumbing and Pipefitting 171007
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171011 - Building & Property Maintenance 171011
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171017 - Building Technology 171017
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171100 - Custodial Services 171100
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171300 - Drafting Occupations 171300
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171503 - Electronics 171503
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171504 - Telecommunications 171504
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171505 - Computer Network Technician 171505
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171805 - Construction-Design and Build 171805
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171806 - Construction-Management 171806
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 171900 - Graphic Occupations 171900
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 172000 - Chemical Laboratory Assisting 172000 
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 172601 - Barbering 172601
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 172602 - Cosmetology 172602
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 172610 - Family and Community Services 172610
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 172811 - Emergency Medical Technician-Secondary 172811
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 340100 - Visual Design and Imaging 340100
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 340125 - Media Arts 340125
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 340130 - Performing Arts 340130
153001- Financial Literacy CW - Career Technical Workforce Development 600120 - Voc.Work Site Teach 600120
153001- Financial Literacy DS (4-12) - Designated Subject (Grades 4-12) 030000 - Business Education 030000
153001- Financial Literacy DS (4-12) - Designated Subject (Grades 4-12) 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 030000 - Business Education 030000
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 150004 - Integrated Social Studies 150004
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 150600 - Economics 150600
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 150700 - Geography 150700
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 150800 - History 150800
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 151100 - Political Science 151100
153001- Financial Literacy DS (K-12) - Designated Subject (Grades K-12) 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 030000 - Business Education 030000 
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 030050 - Business Education without Shorthand 030050
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 030300 - Bookkeeping/ Basic Business 030300
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 090106 - Family Life Education 090106
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 150002 - Comprehensive Social Studies 150002
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 150100 - Anthropology 150100
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 150600 - Economics 150600
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 150700 - Geography 150700
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153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 150800 - History 150800
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 151100 - Political Science 151100
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 151205 - Social Psychology 151205
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 151215 - Psychology/Sociology 151215
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 151300 - Sociology 151300
153001- Financial Literacy HS - High School (7-12) 230000 - Home Economics 230000
153001- Financial Literacy MC - Middle Childhood (4-9) 150003 - Social Studies (4-9) 150003
153001- Financial Literacy MC - Middle Childhood (4-9) 150155 - Gen Social Studies (4-6) 150155
153001- Financial Literacy MS - Middle School (4-9) 150003 - Social Studies (4-9) 150003
153001- Financial Literacy MS - Middle School (4-9) 150155 - Gen Social Studies (4-6) 150155
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010001 - Env & Agricult Sci 010001
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010100 - Agriscience 010100
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010101 - Animal Production 010101
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010102 - Plant Science-Vo 010102
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010104 - Production Agriculture 010104
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010131 - Equine Science 010131
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010191 - Zoo Animal Production and Care 010191
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010200 - Agribusiness 010200
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010201 - Agr & Indust Equip 010201
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010300 - Agricultural Industrial Equipment 010300
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010301 - Ag Power-Machnry-Vo 010301
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010400 - Food Science 010400
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010500 - Horticulture 010500
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010502 - Voc Horticulture Ii 010502
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010503 - Vo Horticulture Iii 010503
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010600 - Natural Resources 010600
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010601 - Horticulture 010601
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010699 - Environmental Management 010699
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010700 - Forestry 010700
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010701 - Natural Resrce Mgnt 010701
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010801 - Env Management I 010801
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010802 - Env Management Ii 010802
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010901 - Animal Sci & Mgmt 010901
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010902 - Agr Res&Envirn Sci 010902
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 010904 - Landscape Hort 010904
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 011140 - Farm Business Planning and Analysis 011140
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 019900 - Other Agriculture 019900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040000 - AWE Marketing Education 040000
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040101 - Me-Radio Broadcast 040101
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040115 - Entertainment Marketing 040115
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040600 - Me-Food Distributio 040600
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040800 - Marketing 040800
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040810 - Marketing Management 040810
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040820 - E-Commerce Marketing 040820
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040830 - Marketing Technology 040830
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 040900 - Me-Hdw/Bdg Mtl Gseq 040900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 041900 - Acquisition and Logistics 041900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 049950 - General Marketing 049950
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070101 - Dental Assisting 070101
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070103 - Dental Lab Technology 070103
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070203 - Medical Lab Assisting 070203
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070204 - Phlebotomy 070204
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070302 - Practical Nurse 070302
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070303 - Nurse Assisting 070303
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070305 - Surgical Technology 070305
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070307 - Home Health Assisting 070307
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070410 - Fitness Aide 070410
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070603 - Optometric Occupations 070603
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070904 - Medical Assisting 070904
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070906 - Community Health Aide 070906
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070912 - Pharmacy Assisting 070912
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070913 - Health Unit Coordinator 070913
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070994 - Patient Care Technician 070994
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 070998 - Diversified Health Occupations 070998
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 074820 - Diagnostic Pathway 074820
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 074830 - Therapeutic Pathway 074830
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153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 074890 - Health Informatics 074890
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 079950 - Practical Nurse Coordinator 079950
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 079960 - DCHO Coordinator 079960
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090104 - Homemaking and Consumer Education 090104
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090201 - Early Childhood Education and Care 090201
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090202 - Clothing Fashion and Interiors 090202
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090203 - Culinary Arts and Food Service Management 090203
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090205 - Hotels and Resorts 090205
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 090223 - Job Training- Baking 090223
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140100 - Accounting 140100
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140150 - Data Processing/Programming 140150
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140200 - Business Information Systems 140200
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140210 - Information Services and Support 140210
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140220 - Network Systems 140220
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140230 - Programming/Software Development 140230
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140240 - Interactive Media 140240
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140300 - Administrative Office Technology 140300
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140350 - Legal Office Management 140350
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140370 - Medical Office Management 140370
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140500 - Mat Sup/Trn/St/Rec 140500
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140550 - Integrated Business 140550
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140800 - Business Administration & Management 140800
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140900 - Typing/Related Occ 140900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 140901 - Secretarial Lab 140901
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 149000 - Vocational BOE Comprehensive 149000
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 149001 - Vocational BOE w/o Data Processing 149001
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 149002 - Vocational BOE w/o Shorthand 149002
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 149003 - Vocational BOE w/o Data Processing and Shorthand 149003
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 170100 - Air Conditioning and Heating 170100
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 170600 - Business Machine Maintenance 170600
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 170700 - Commercial Art Occupations 170700
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 170900 - Commercial Photography Occupations 170900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171001 - Carpentry 171001
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171002 - Electrical Trades 171002
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171003 - Heavy Equipment 171003
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171004 - Masonry 171004
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171005 - Interior Design Applications 171005
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171007 - Plumbing and Pipefitting 171007
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171011 - Building & Property Maintenance 171011
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171017 - Building Technology 171017
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171100 - Custodial Services 171100
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171300 - Drafting Occupations 171300
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171503 - Electronics 171503
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171504 - Telecommunications 171504
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171505 - Computer Network Technician 171505
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171808 - Engineering Technologies-Process 171808
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 171900 - Graphic Occupations 171900
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 172000 - Chemical Laboratory Assisting 172000
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 172601 - Barbering 172601
153001- Financial Literacy VO - Vocational Education 172602 - Cosmetology 172602
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